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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK49

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

110,254
0
0
0
0
0
0

110,254

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 621.66621.66 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 716.65716.65 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 941.46941.46 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 307.95307.95 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202.78202.78 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.73126.73 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.0473.04 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,800.045,800.04 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,790.310.008,790.317.97278

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

1,771,768
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,771,768

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,989.949,989.94 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,516.4911,516.49 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,129.1315,129.13 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,948.734,948.73 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09440 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,672.551,672.55 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,226.669,226.66 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,258.643,258.64 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,036.472,036.47 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,173.801,173.80 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,205.9893,205.98 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,158.390.00152,158.398.58794

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

875,226
0
0
0
0
0
0

875,226

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,934.874,934.87 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,688.975,688.97 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,473.557,473.55 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,444.592,444.59 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,557.834,557.83 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,609.721,609.72 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,005.981,005.98 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 579.84579.84 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,042.3146,042.31 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74,337.660.0074,337.668.49354

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

158 - DEKALB TIF1

Classification Tax Code DK52

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

26,622,982
0

3,082,537
0
0

20,578,148
0

50,283,667

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 17,380.58 0.00 0.00 116,027.83 283,519.43150,111.02 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 20,036.49 0.00 0.00 133,757.96 326,843.84173,049.38 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 26,321.78 0.00 0.00 175,716.81 429,372.23227,333.64 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 8,609.83 0.00 0.00 57,476.83 140,447.3174,360.65 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09440 0.00 2,909.91 0.00 0.00 19,425.77 47,467.7825,132.10 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 16,052.62 0.00 0.00 107,162.76 261,857.22138,641.84 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 5,669.40 0.00 0.00 37,847.33 92,481.7248,964.99 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 3,543.07 0.00 0.00 23,652.52 57,796.0530,600.46 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 2,042.18 0.00 0.00 13,633.02 33,312.9317,637.73 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 162,160.56 0.00 0.00 1,082,538.17 2,645,232.641,400,533.92 0.00

Totals 264,726.42 0.00 0.00 1,767,239.00 0.00 4,318,331.150.002,286,365.738.58794

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK54

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

3,020,918
0

521,193
0
0

16,352,457
0

19,894,568

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 2,938.69 0.00 0.00 92,201.69 112,173.5317,033.14 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 3,387.75 0.00 0.00 106,290.97 129,314.6919,635.97 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 4,450.47 0.00 0.00 139,633.63 169,879.7225,795.62 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 1,455.74 0.00 0.00 45,674.05 55,567.528,437.73 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09440 0.00 492.01 0.00 0.00 15,436.72 18,780.472,851.75 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 2,714.16 0.00 0.00 85,157.06 103,602.9515,731.73 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 958.58 0.00 0.00 30,075.44 36,590.095,556.07 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 599.06 0.00 0.00 18,795.51 22,866.823,472.24 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 345.29 0.00 0.00 10,833.50 13,180.152,001.36 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 27,417.98 0.00 0.00 860,240.62 1,046,577.62158,919.02 0.00

Totals 44,759.73 0.00 0.00 1,404,339.19 0.00 1,708,533.560.00259,434.638.58794

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK55

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

38,407
0
0
0
0
0
0

38,407

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 216.55216.55 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 249.65249.65 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 327.96327.96 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.27107.27 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.01200.01 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.6470.64 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.1544.15 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.4425.44 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,020.452,020.45 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,262.120.003,262.128.49354

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

159 - DEKALB TIF2

Classification Tax Code DK59

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0

4,442,823
0
0
0
0

4,442,823

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 25,050.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,050.410.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 28,878.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,878.350.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 37,937.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,937.270.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 12,409.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,409.250.00 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09440 0.00 4,194.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,194.020.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 23,136.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,136.450.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 88 SSA #8 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 8,171.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,171.240.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF2 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 5,106.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,106.580.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 2,943.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,943.370.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 233,720.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 233,720.040.00 0.00

Totals 381,546.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 381,546.980.000.008.58794

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK53

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

4,670,065
0

1,709,557
0
0

21,129,436
0

27,509,058

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 9,639.17 0.00 0.00 119,136.21 155,107.0726,331.69 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 11,112.12 0.00 0.00 137,341.33 178,808.8830,355.42 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 14,597.91 0.00 0.00 180,424.25 234,899.8539,877.69 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 4,774.96 0.00 0.00 59,016.63 76,835.5513,043.96 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09440 0.00 1,613.82 0.00 0.00 19,946.19 25,968.554,408.54 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 8,902.69 0.00 0.00 110,033.65 143,256.1724,319.83 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 3,144.22 0.00 0.00 38,861.26 50,594.668,589.18 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 1,964.96 0.00 0.00 24,286.17 31,618.915,367.77 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 1,132.58 0.00 0.00 13,998.25 18,224.753,093.92 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 89,933.30 0.00 0.00 1,111,539.34 1,447,147.01245,674.37 0.00

Totals 146,815.73 0.00 0.00 1,814,583.28 0.00 2,362,461.400.00401,062.378.58794

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

160 - DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED

Classification Tax Code DK56

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TIF1 AMENDED 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.008.49354

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
99

0
0
0
0
0

99

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.560.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.850.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.070.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.41816 0.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.410.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.17161 0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.170.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.33074 0.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.330.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.01937 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.020.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 5.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.210.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.67684 0.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.670.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.298.290.008.36133

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

163 - MALTA TIF

Classification Tax Code MA51

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

0
7,858

0
0
0

4,395,156
0

4,403,014

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 44.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,781.65 24,825.950.00 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 67.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,530.24 37,597.340.00 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 5.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,911.79 2,917.000.00 0.00
MALTA FIRE 0.17507 13.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,694.60 7,708.360.00 0.00
MALTA ROAD & BRIDGE 0.41816 32.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,378.78 18,411.640.00 0.00
MALTA TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
MALTA TOWNSHIP 0.17161 13.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,542.53 7,556.010.00 0.00
MALTA TWP LIBRARY 0.33074 25.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,536.54 14,562.530.00 0.00
MILAN-MALTA MULTI-TW 0.01937 1.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 851.34 852.860.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 413.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 231,212.46 231,625.840.00 0.00
VILLAGE OF MALTA 0.67684 53.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,748.17 29,801.360.00 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 375,188.10 0.00 375,858.89670.810.008.53640

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

164 - DEKALB TIF5

Classification Tax Code DK60

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

139,211
0
0
0
0

280,799
0

420,010

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,583.26 2,368.18784.93 0.00
CITY OF DEKALB 0.65000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,825.19 2,730.07904.87 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,397.74 3,586.471,188.72 0.00
DE KALB LIBRARY 0.27931 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 784.30 1,173.13388.83 0.00
DE KALB SANITARY 0.09440 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 265.07 396.49131.42 0.00
DEKALB PARK 0.52076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,462.29 2,187.24724.96 0.00
DEKALB ROAD & BRIDGE 0.18392 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 516.45 772.48256.04 0.00
DEKALB TIF5 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
DEKALB TOWNSHIP 0.11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 322.75 482.76160.01 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 186.03 278.2692.23 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 428 5.26062 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,771.77 22,095.137,323.36 0.00

Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,114.85 0.00 36,070.210.0011,955.378.58794

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

170 - KIRKLAND TIF

Classification Tax Code FR50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

2,356,159
0

13,011
0
0

1,576,999
0

3,946,169

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 73.36 0.00 0.00 8,891.75 22,250.0813,284.97 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 111.10 0.00 0.00 13,465.99 33,696.3420,119.24 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 8.62 0.00 0.00 1,044.76 2,614.341,560.96 0.00
FRANKLIN ROAD & BRID 0.48397 0.00 62.97 0.00 0.00 7,632.20 19,098.2711,403.10 0.00
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 0.18430 0.00 23.98 0.00 0.00 2,906.41 7,272.794,342.40 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP CEMETE 0.05270 0.00 6.86 0.00 0.00 831.08 2,079.631,241.70 0.00
FRANKLIN TWP PARK 0.06568 0.00 8.55 0.00 0.00 1,035.77 2,591.841,547.53 0.00
KIRKLAND FIRE 0.38006 0.00 49.45 0.00 0.00 5,993.54 14,997.818,954.82 0.00
KIRKLAND LIBRARY 0.13918 0.00 18.11 0.00 0.00 2,194.87 5,492.283,279.30 0.00
KIRKLAND TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 426 5.34062 0.00 694.87 0.00 0.00 84,221.52 210,749.89125,833.50 0.00
VILLAGE OF KIRKLAND 0.57125 0.00 74.33 0.00 0.00 9,008.61 22,542.4913,459.56 0.00

Totals 1,132.20 0.00 0.00 137,226.50 0.00 343,385.760.00205,027.088.70175

Copyright (C) 1997-2010 DEVNET Incorporated slarson
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DeKalb County

Tax Year 2009

171 - WATERMAN TIF

Classification Tax Code CL50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

678,678
0

576,329
0
0

66,212
0

1,321,219

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 3,249.57 0.00 0.00 373.33 7,449.563,826.66 0.00
CLINTON COMM BLDG 0.02628 0.00 151.46 0.00 0.00 17.40 347.22178.36 0.00
CLINTON ROAD & BRIDG 0.44000 0.00 2,535.85 0.00 0.00 291.33 5,813.362,986.18 0.00
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 0.16330 0.00 941.15 0.00 0.00 108.12 2,157.551,108.28 0.00
CLINTON TWP CEMETER 0.03845 0.00 221.60 0.00 0.00 25.46 508.01260.95 0.00
CLINTON TWP LIBRARY 0.14422 0.00 831.18 0.00 0.00 95.49 1,905.46978.79 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 4,921.27 0.00 0.00 565.38 11,281.895,795.23 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 381.82 0.00 0.00 43.87 875.31449.62 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 425 4.69352 0.00 27,050.12 0.00 0.00 3,107.67 62,011.6831,853.89 0.00
VILLAGE OF WATERMAN 0.44445 0.00 2,561.49 0.00 0.00 294.28 5,872.163,016.38 0.00
WATERMAN FIRE 0.18984 0.00 1,094.10 0.00 0.00 125.70 2,508.201,288.40 0.00
WATERMAN TIF 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Totals 43,939.61 0.00 0.00 5,048.03 0.00 100,730.400.0051,742.747.62405
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180 - SYCAMORE TIF DISTRICT (exp

Classification Tax Code SY50

Districts Rate

Extensions

TIF Increment

State RailRoad
Residential
Mineral
Local RailRoad
Industrial
Farm
Commercial

Total

634,478
0

265,286
0
0

20,053
0

919,817

Commercial Farm Industrial Mineral Residential Total
Local

RailRoad
State

Railroad

CC 523 KISHWAUKEE 0.56384 0.00 1,495.79 0.00 0.00 113.07 5,186.303,577.44 0.00
CITY OF SYCAMORE 0.57261 0.00 1,519.05 0.00 0.00 114.83 5,266.963,633.08 0.00
COUNTY 0.85390 0.00 2,265.28 0.00 0.00 171.23 7,854.325,417.81 0.00
FOREST PRESERVE 0.06625 0.00 175.75 0.00 0.00 13.29 609.38420.34 0.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT 427 4.90861 0.00 13,021.86 0.00 0.00 984.32 45,150.2331,144.05 0.00
SYCAMORE LIBRARY 0.18305 0.00 485.61 0.00 0.00 36.71 1,683.731,161.41 0.00
SYCAMORE PARK 0.40743 0.00 1,080.85 0.00 0.00 81.70 3,747.612,585.05 0.00
SYCAMORE ROAD & BRI 0.21972 0.00 582.89 0.00 0.00 44.06 2,021.021,394.08 0.00
SYCAMORE TIF DISTRIC 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
SYCAMORE TOWNSHIP 0.10570 0.00 280.41 0.00 0.00 21.20 972.25670.64 0.00

Totals 20,907.49 0.00 0.00 1,580.41 0.00 72,491.800.0050,003.907.88111
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